
Маркетинг

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

АВТ6_МАР_1 уторак 09:00-10:30 112

АВТ6_МАР_2 уторак 10:45-12:15 112

АВТ6_МАР_1

1 Стевановић Душан АВТ-2/17

2 Митровић Урош АВТ-5/17

3 Влачић Никола АВТ-14/17

4 Ковач Ања АВТ-16/17

5 Барац Немања АВТ-19/17

6 Демић Димитрије АВТ-28/17

7 Месарић Катарина АВТ-31/17

8 Јовановић Лазар АВТ-40/17

9 Тимченко Игор АВТ-42/17

10 Тадић Александар АВТ-47/17

11 Милановић Срђан АВТ-48/17

12 Стојменовић Алекса АВТ-49/17

13 Мансоури Тариф АВТ-52/17

14 Караџић Лука АВТ-58/17

15 Спирић Немања АВТ-64/17

16 Мунћан Немања АВТ-66/17

17 Павловић Марко АВТ-75/17

18 Симоновски Лазар АВТ-88/17

19

20

АВТ6_МАР_2

1 Даничић Никола АВТ-15/17

2 Незирај Един АВТ-17/17

3 Гајић Стефан АВТ-29/17

4 Тимотијевић Момчило АВТ-32/17

5 Росић Ивана АВТ-34/17

6 Пешић Матија АВТ-36/17

7 Сиљановић Александар АВТ-43/17

8 Младеновић Андреј АВТ-46/17

9 Матић Андрија АВТ-56/17

10 Милетић Матеја АВТ-69/17

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



Компјутерска анимација

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

АВТ6_КА_1 уторак 9:00-10:30 402

АВТ6_КА_2 уторак 10:45-12:15 402

АВТ6_КА_3 уторак 12:30-14:00 402

АВТ6_КА_1

1 Дорник Александар АВТ-15/16

2 Милојковић Марко АВТ-1/17

3 Вулетић Миња АВТ-3/17

4 Даничић Никола АВТ-15/17

5 Незирај Един АВТ-17/17

6 Слободановић Милош АВТ-26/17

7 Јовановић Нина АВТ-27/17

8 Гајић Стефан АВТ-29/17

9 Живановић Игор АВТ-30/17

10 Тимотијевић Момчило АВТ-32/17

11 Росић Ивана АВТ-34/17

12 Четверикова Екатарина АВТ-35/17

13 Пешић Матија АВТ-36/17

14 Радовић Никола АВТ-37/17

15 Вукобратовић Александар АВТ-38/17

16 Сиљановић Александар АВТ-43/17

17 Младеновић Андреј АВТ-46/17

18 Матић Андрија АВТ-56/17

19 Милетић Матеја АВТ-69/17

20

АВТ6_КА_2

1 Кристијан Јовановић АВТ-61/13

2 Тамара Ракић АВТ-71/14

3 Марко Грбавац АВТ-2/15

4 Бојан Мијатовић АВТ-35/16

5 Никола Андрић АВТ-47/16

6 Драган Усејновски АВТ-49/16

7 Михајло Живановић РТ-25/16

8 Игор Чочановић РТ-88/16

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

АВТ6_КА_3

1 Камперелић Лазар АВТ-65/16

2 Арсић Константин АВТ-7/17

3 Баровић Петар АВТ-10/17

4 Дудеш Даница АВТ-11/17

5 Сретовић Стеван АВТ-12/17

6 Новчић Александар АВТ-44/17

7 Симић Филип АВТ-51/17

8 Јанићијевић Никола АВТ-53/17

9 Мицковски Александар АВТ-54/17

10 Јовановић Лазар АВТ-57/17

11 Узелац Игор АВТ-61/17

12 Миловановић Војин АВТ-68/17

13 Драча Богдан АВТ-72/17

14 Остојић Ђорђе АВТ-77/17

15 Плавић Марко АВТ-81/17

16 Димитријевић Милош АВТ-84/17

17 Маринковић Марко АВТ-94/17

18 Николић Александар ИС-23/17

19 Девић-Опачић Бојана Б/НЕТ-3/19

20



Мултимедијална продукција

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

АВТ6_ММП_1 уторак 10:45-12:15 310

АВТ6_ММП_2 уторак 12:30-14:00 310

АВТ6_ММП_3 уторак 14:15-15:45 310

АВТ6_ММП_1

1 Михајловић Марко АВТ-53/11

2 Јовановић Кристијан АВТ-61/13

3 Павловић Реља АВТ-38/15

4 Дорник Александар АВТ-15/16

5 Нишавић Милош АВТ-64/16

6 Камперелић Лазар АВТ-65/16

7 Флидер Александра АВТ-9/17

8 Јовићевић Лука АВТ-18/17

9 Павловић Марко АВТ-75/17

10 Јеринић Милош АВТ-76/17

11 Вујковић Филип НРТ-41/11

АВТ6_ММП_2

1 Милојковић Марко АВТ-1/17

2 Вулетић Миња АВТ-3/17

3 Незирај Един АВТ-17/17

4 Слободановић Милош АВТ-26/17

5 Јовановић Нина АВТ-27/17

6 Живановић Игор АВТ-30/17

7 Четверикова Екатарина АВТ-35/17

8 Радовић Никола АВТ-37/17

9 Вукобратовић Александар АВТ-38/17

10 Милетић Матеја АВТ-69/17

11

АВТ6_ММП_3

1 Арсић Константин АВТ-7/17

2 Симић Филип АВТ-51/17

3 Јанићијевић Никола АВТ-53/17

4 Мицковски Александар АВТ-54/17

5 Јовановић Лазар АВТ-57/17

6 Узелац Игор АВТ-61/17

7 Миловановић Војин АВТ-68/17

8 Драча Богдан АВТ-72/17

9 Остојић Ђорђе АВТ-77/17

10 Димитријевић Милош АВТ-84/17

11 Маринковић Марко АВТ-94/17



Музичка продукција

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија

АВТ6_МУП_1 понедељак 10:45-12:15 5.1 режија

АВТ6_МУП_2 понедељак 12:30-14:00 5.1 режија

АВТ6_МУП_3 уторак 9:00-10:30 5.1 режија

АВТ6_МУП_4 уторак 10:45-12:15 5.1 режија

АВТ6_МУП_5 уторак 12:30-14:00 5.1 режија

АВТ6_МУП_6 уторак 14:15-15:45 5.1 режија

АВТ6_МУП_7 уторак 16:00-17:30 5.1 режија

АВТ6_МУП_8 среда 10:45-12:15 5.1 режија

АВТ6_МУП_1

1 Грбавац Марко АВТ-2/15

2 Решетар Лука АВТ-33/17

3 Остојић Ђорђе АВТ-77/17

4 Димитријевић Милош АВТ-84/17

5 Станојевић Јована АВТ-86/17

6 Маринковић Марко АВТ-94/17

7 Никитовић Ђорђе ЕИ-5/17

8 Косанић Ненад РТ-99/17

9

10

АВТ6_МУП_2

1 Стевановић Душан АВТ-2/17

2 Влачић Никола АВТ-14/17

3 Ковач Ања АВТ-16/17

4 Барац Немања АВТ-19/17

5 Демић Димитрије АВТ-28/17

6 Месарић Катарина АВТ-31/17

7 Јовановић Лазар АВТ-40/17

8 Тимченко Игор АВТ-42/17

9

10

АВТ6_МУП_3

1 Дорник Александар АВТ-15/16

2 Нишавић Милош АВТ-64/16

3 Камперелић Лазар АВТ-65/16

4 Филиповић Марко АВТ-74/16

5 Флидер Александра АВТ-9/17

6 Јовићевић Лука АВТ-18/17

7 Јеринић Милош АВТ-76/17

8 Станковић Никола РТ-87/17

9 Стојановић Никола РТ-88/17

10

АВТ6_МУП_4

1 Милојковић Марко АВТ-1/17

2 Вулетић Миња АВТ-3/17

3 Слободановић Милош АВТ-26/17

4 Јовановић Нина АВТ-27/17

5 Живановић Игор АВТ-30/17

6 Четверикова Екатарина АВТ-35/17



7 Радовић Никола АВТ-37/17

8 Вукобратовић Александар АВТ-38/17

9

10

АВТ6_МУП_5

1 Даничић Никола АВТ-15/17

2 Гајић Стефан АВТ-29/17

3 Тимотијевић Момчило АВТ-32/17

4 Росић Ивана АВТ-34/17

5 Пешић Матија АВТ-36/17

6 Сиљановић Александар АВТ-43/17

7 Младеновић Андреј АВТ-46/17

8 Матић Андрија АВТ-56/17

9 Павловић Марко АВТ-75/17

10

АВТ6_МУП_6

1 Баровић Петар АВТ-10/17

2 Дудеш Даница АВТ-11/17

3 Сретовић Стеван АВТ-12/17

4 Новчић Александар АВТ-44/17

5 Милетић Матеја АВТ-69/17

6 Плавић Марко АВТ-81/17

7 Николић Александар ИС-23/17

8 Девић-Опачић Бојана Б/НЕТ-3/19

9

10

АВТ6_МУП_7

1 Арсић Константин АВТ-7/17

2 Симић Филип АВТ-51/17

3 Јанићијевић Никола АВТ-53/17

4 Мицковски Александар АВТ-54/17

5 Јовановић Лазар АВТ-57/17

6 Узелац Игор АВТ-61/17

7 Миловановић Војин АВТ-68/17

8 Драча Богдан АВТ-72/17

9

10

АВТ6_МУП_8

1 Митровић Урош АВТ-5/17

2 Тадић Александар АВТ-47/17

3 Милановић Срђан АВТ-48/17

4 Стојменовић Алекса АВТ-49/17

5 Мансоури Тариф АВТ-52/17

6 Караџић Лука АВТ-58/17

7 Спирић Немања АВТ-64/17

8 Мунћан Немања АВТ-66/17

9 Симоновски Лазар АВТ-88/17

10


